
46% increased 

Provides high power for a wide range of cleaning applications.

in output air volume 

Newly designed double sided impeller 

over the predecessor model

and large blower outlet for a 
volume of air ?ow larger

Max. Air Volume 

Satisfy Professional's Needs

UB1102 / UB1103

4.1m³/min.

Blower



Standard Equipment : 
Nozzle Assembly

Continuous rating Input
Air volume
Air pressure
No load speed (r/min)
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight∗
Power supply cord

220V : 600W
4.1m³/min
5.7kPa (580mm H2O)
16,000
479x185x178mm 
2.0kg 
2.5m 

UB1102 / UB1103

Double Insulation

Variable speed (UB1103 only)

Items of standard equipment and specications may vary by country or area.∗weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

303

220V : 600W
0-4.1m³/min
0-5.7kPa (0-580mm H2O)
0-16,000
479x185x178mm 
2.0kg 
2.5m 

?ts your hand perfectly to provide maximum comfort and control with less fatigue as illustrated below.

Optimum grip for downward 

UB1103

Ergonomically designed handlet

applications

Self-standing design 
to put on the ?at 
place / turn upside 
down

Multi-function switch (UB1103)
Variable speed control by dial and trigger

Soft grip
provides comfortable grip and more control
while minimizing hand fatigue and pain.

Anti-static electricity 
prevents the accumulation of 
static electricity caused by dust 
taken into the machine.

Vacuum function 
can be used as a vacuum with a 
dust bag.

Grip for fatigueless operation

Blower
UB1102


