

Blower UB1102 / UB1103



Provides high power for a wide range of cleaning applications.



Ergonomically designed handlet

?ts your hand perfectly to provide maximum comfort and control with less fatigue as illustrated below.



	Blower	UB1102 / UB11	03	303
		UB1102	UB1103	
	Continuous rating Input	220V:600W	220V:600W	
	Air volume	4.1m³/min	0-4.1m³/min	
	Air pressure	5.7kPa (580mm H2O)	0-5.7kPa (0-580mm H2O)	
	No load speed (r/min)	16,000	0-16,000	
	Dimensions (L x W x H)	479x185x178mm	479x185x178mm	
	Net weight*	2.0kg	2.0kg	
	Power supply cord	2.5m	2.5m	
	Double Insulation Wariable speed (UB110)	Standard Equipment Nozzle Assembly 3 only)	:	